List of the In-eligible candidates for different posts (BPS 01-21 ) against an advertisement by University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore (with last date to submit online and offline applications 21-07-2023& 31-07-2023,

UWAS!

University of Veferinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore

Registrar's Office

LIST OF IN-ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR DIFFERENT POSTS (BPS 01-16)

respectively) at KBCMA, CVAS, Narowal is being circulated for information.

Campus Name: KBCMA, CVAS, Narowal

Post Applied For: VETERINARY ASSISTANT

Sr.#

Applicant Name
KHAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD BALAL
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
SAQIB MASOOD
TALHA

USMAN ALI

AT KBCMA, CVAS, Narowal

Father Name / Husband Name CNIC

- MUSHTAQ AHMAD
ABDUL JABBAR
ABBAS ALI JAFARI
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MASOOD IQBAL
SYED ABDUL QADIR

AHMAD ALI

34503-0389467-5

34502-0723831-9

34501-9981014-3

35201-9274362-3

34502-0800493-9

35404-2003002-7

34102-9863475-3

Remarks

HARD COPY OF APPLICATION NOT RECEIVED

HARD COPY OF APPLICATION NOT RECEIVED

HARD COPY OF APPLICATION NOT RECEIVED

HARD COPY APPLICATION NOT RECEIVED

NO DOCUMENT ATTACHED

HARD COPY APPLICATION NOT RECEIVED

HARD COPY OF APPLICATION NOT RECEIVED



